
14/7/2015 - Parco NOVI SAD - Modena

Trofeo CAR IS OVER - Scatto fisso

Class. N° Concorrente Squadra Ente

1° 46 NICOLETTI STEFANO IRIDE UISP

2° 44 MASTRONARDO GIAMPIERO LA BICILCETTA FCI

3° 29 COLLACCIANI FABRIZIO SEA HUB UISP

4° 31 NOLLI TOMMASO MEO VENTURELLI UISP

5° 48 VERRASCINA MICHELE PALETTI UISP

6° 36 GALLONI PAOLO BRIANZA S.C. ACSI

7° 37 CALI' MARCO DOPPIOZERO AICS

8° 38 GUARDINI FABIO VITAMINA UISP

9° 32 COLCIAGO ROBERTO THORO ACSI

10° 30 BIGANZOLI ENRICO TORO BYCLES ACSI

11° 40 CARLOTTI MARCO BRIANZA S.C. ACSI

12° 43 BARONE ROBERTO LA BICILCETTA FCI

13° 39 FERRARI ENRICO SPACCO UISP

14° 34 BANDINI LUCA VITAMINA UISP

15° 42 MARTINELLI ALFREDO SPORTISSIMO ACSI

16° 47 CARRETTI ALESSANDRO BACK 2 BACK UISP

17° 45 CAIRO MARCO BINDELLA ACSI

Rit. 28 DI FABIO PIER LUIGI SEA HUB UISP

Rit. 33 FLAMIGNI ALESSANDRO VITAMINA UISP

Rit. 35 GUBERTI MARCO MEO VENTURELLI UISP

Rit. 41 NICOSIA ALESSANDRA DOPPIOZERO AICS
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14/7/2015 - Parco NOVI SAD - Modena

 Scatto fisso - GIRO SECCO 

Class. N° Concorrente Squadra Ente TEMPO

1° 46 NICOLETTI STEFANO IRIDE UISP 1:11.04

2° 44 MASTRONARDO GIAMPIERO LA BICILCETTA FCI 1:11.24

3° 43 BARONE ROBERTO LA BICILCETTA FCI 1:11.44

4° 30 BIGANZOLI ENRICO TORO BYCLES ACSI 1:12.24

5° 37 CALI' MARCO DOPPIOZERO AICS 1:14.15

6° 34 BANDINI LUCA VITAMINA UISP 1:15.05

7° 32 COLCIAGO ROBERTO THORO ACSI 1:15.34

8° 29 COLLACCIANI FABRIZIO SEA HUB UISP 1:15.64

9° 33 FLAMIGNI ALESSANDRO VITAMINA UISP 1:16.20

10° 39 FERRARI ENRICO SPACCO UISP 1:16.34

11° 35 GUBERTI MARCO MEO VENTURELLI UISP 1:16.34

12° 45 CAIRO MARCO BINDELLA ACSI 1:16.38

13° 38 GUARDINI FABIO VITAMINA UISP 1:20.06

14° 41 NICOSIA ALESSANDRA DOPPIOZERO AICS 1:28.16


